
Fun Foods

Build your own Nacho's Choice of tri- colored tortilla chips, 
fries or tater tots with nacho cheese and chili

Add sour cream, jalapeno's, chopped onion, salsa or bacon +.25 
each

Pretzel bites with mustard sauce

Nacho cheese +.50

Jalapeno poppers with ranch

FlatbreadsPpulled pork, cheese or pepperoni

Fruit Smoothies

Mixed berry, strawberry banana, Pineapple mango or peanut 
butter banana

Add protein powder +$.75

Gourmet milkshakes

Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry, Cookies and cream, M&M or 
Peanut butter cup

Floats

Root beer, cherry coke, creamsicle

Fresh baked chocolate chip cookies

Scoops 2 scoops in choice of bowl or cone

Brownie sundae

$5.04

$4.22

$4.29

$ 6.47

$4.87

$4.99

$3.12

$2.84

$2.92

$4.51
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