## Fun Foods

<b>Build your own Nacho's</b> Choice of tri- colored tortilla chips, fries or tater tots with nacho cheese and chili	\$5.04
Add sour cream, jalapeno's, chopped onion, salsa or bacon +.25 each	
Pretzel bites with mustard sauce	\$4.22
Nacho cheese +.50	\$4.29
Jalapeno poppers with ranch	<b>94.2</b> 3
FlatbreadsPpulled pork, cheese or pepperoni	\$ 6.47
Fruit Smoothies	
Mixed berry, strawberry banana, Pineapple mango or peanut butter banana	\$4.87
Add protein powder +\$.75	
Gourmet milkshakes	
Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry, Cookies and cream, M&M or Peanut butter cup	\$4.99
Floats	
Root beer, cherry coke, creamsicle	\$3.12
Fresh baked chocolate chip cookies	
Scoops 2 scoops in choice of bowl or cone	\$2.84
Brownie sundae	\$2.92
	\$4.51

